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Voša 2013
Novi sad, 16- - 17-11-2013

Disciplina 6 Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
16-11-13 - 18:16 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Mladji Pioniri

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.95 453 R
2. POPOVIC, Gorana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.45 410
3. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.48 409
4. AUBERCHT, Rebeka 01 Pecsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt. 1:15.51 409
5. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.77 334
6. IVANKOVIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.25 316
7. ROMANDIC, Anja 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.83 278
8. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.03 276
9. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:26.68 270

10. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:27.10 266
11. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:35.99 199
12. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:43.65 158

Pioniri

1. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.57 597 A
2. CREVAR, Anja 00 PSV 1:08.16 556 A
3. PEJICIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.40 527 A
4. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.53 524 A
5. BABIC, Andjela 99 Pk "Swim Star" 1:12.42 463 A
6. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.44 463 A
7. VUKELIC, Dragana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:15.28 412 R
8. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.95 402
9. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.54 392

10. ČAČKOVIĆ, Majda 99 Jedinstvo, TU 1:19.20 354
11. VRACAR, Masa 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:23.35 304
12. KONCAR, Sabina 00 PK Ljubljana 1:26.49 272
13. REPMAN, Barbara 00 pk"Feniks",Sombor 1:34.77 206

KAdeti

1. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.50 572 A
2. BARAMACEVA, Eva 97 PK "Mladost" Skopje 1:12.66 459 A
3. RAUTER, Zala 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:17.10 384

Apslutna

1. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.57 597 A
2. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.50 572 A
3. CREVAR, Anja 00 PSV 1:08.16 556 A
4. PEJICIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.40 527 A
5. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.53 524 A
6. BABIC, Andjela 99 Pk "Swim Star" 1:12.42 463 A
7. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.44 463 A
8. BARAMACEVA, Eva 97 PK "Mladost" Skopje 1:12.66 459 A
9. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.95 453 R

10. VUKELIC, Dragana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:15.28 412 R
11. POPOVIC, Gorana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.45 410
12. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.48 409
13. AUBERCHT, Rebeka 01 Pecsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt. 1:15.51 409
14. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.95 402
15. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.54 392
16. RAUTER, Zala 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:17.10 384
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Voša 2013
Novi sad, 16- - 17-11-2013

Disciplina 6, Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Apslutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17. ČAČKOVIĆ, Majda 99 Jedinstvo, TU 1:19.20 354
18. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.77 334
19. IVANKOVIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.25 316
20. VRACAR, Masa 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:23.35 304
21. ROMANDIC, Anja 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.83 278
22. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.03 276
23. KONCAR, Sabina 00 PK Ljubljana 1:26.49 272
24. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:26.68 270
25. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:27.10 266
26. REPMAN, Barbara 00 pk"Feniks",Sombor 1:34.77 206
27. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:35.99 199
28. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:43.65 158


